
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 30 NOV 2024

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 AM

2 SH

3 RZ

4 AQ

5 SL

6 AN

7 MR

8 SR

9 MZ

10 ML

11 BA

12 SA

13 RA

14 MJ

 04:00
 09:46
 15:44
 23:48

 1.5
 3.0
 0.1
 3.4

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.T- SAEHAN KOSTAR 

M.T- LILA CONFIDENCE 

M.V- ABDULLAH M 

M.V- KEN MOONYS 

M.V- AMIS GLORY 

M.V- ONE RESPONSIBILITY 

M.V- ANADOLU S 

M.T- FSM 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

M.T- HAFNIA EAGLE 

M.T- ULLSWATER 

M.V- YANNIS PITTAS 

 144.09

 145.50

 177.00

 179.00

 190.00

 272.00

 183.00

 97.42

 105.00

 183.00

 121.00

 199.93

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

STAR SHIPPING

OCEAN WORLD

GSA (PVT) LTD.

OCEAN NETWORK
EXPRESS

CRYSTAL SEA
SERVICES

UNIVERSAL
SHIPPING

ASIA TRADE

TRANSMARINE

UNIVERSAL
SHIPPING

AL-PINE MARINE

35077

35106

35047

34991

35097

35108

35078

35109

24826

35081

35104

35046

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

RICE
 M.Ton

RICE
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

SOYABEAN
SEED
 M.Ton

L.P.G
 M.Ton

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

GAS OIL
 M.Ton

L.P.G
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

29577

33106

1164

3900

NIL

27204

NIL

NIL

NIL

1516

NIL

1657

42709

10994

27713

NIL

7429

4923

1164

11154

470

NIL

NIL

8860

2113

NIL

43000

988

2476

27816

NIL

11400

108

8573

13075

783

NO WORK

1149

NO WORK

10183

2055

5210

ML

KA

AQ

MR

RZ

SH / AN

RA

SA

SG

MJ

MZ

MZ

28/11

29/11

27/11

27/11

27/11

29/11

29/11

29/11

28/06

29/11

28/11

18/11

 15:50

 13:36

 15:20

 12:25

  9:30

 12:20

 16:10

 14:15

  7:00

 13:45

 12:30

 11:48

4008

17433

42392

783

43000

2137

3992

37999

3712

59319

29/11/24

30/11/24

  9:25

  9:35
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT

L.O.A Ship Name Draf Aft
(Meters)

PQA RegNo Nationality

179

169.37

190

177

200

189.99

200

180.82

200

199.98

183.09

199.98

227

183

159

283

M.V- GREENTEC 

M.V- MANTICORE 

M.V- ACUITY 

M.V- DS SOFIE BULKER 

M.V- IOLAOS 

M.V- KOUROS QUEEN 

M.V- APOLLO.GR 

M.V- WOOHYUN SKY 

M.V- ERIN MANX 

M.V- AFRICAN LEOPARD 

M.T- PACIFIC ERA 

M.V- AFRICAN BARI BIRD 

M.T- ENERGY CENTAUR 

M.T- SM FALCON 

M.T- TSUKUBA GALAXY 

M.T- MILAHA QATAR 

6.25

5.25

9.1

5.85

13

6.15

12.8

8.85

12.28

13

11.2

13

11.7

9.3

10.6

11.5

6.25

5.25

9.1

5.85

13

6.15

12.8

8.85

12.28

13

11.2

13

11.7

9.3

10.6

11.5

35052

35057

35058

35059

35072

35090

35092

35095

35096

35098

35102

35105

35107

35110

35111

35112

18/11/24

19/11/24

19/11/24

19/11/24

21/11/24

25/11/24

26/11/24

26/11/24

27/11/24

27/11/24

27/11/24

28/11/24

29/11/24

29/11/24

29/11/24

30/11/24

 07:06

 11:30

 11:50

 12:30

 15:00

 20:00

 06:00

 20:50

 03:30

 08:06

 17:18

 14:12

 09:00

 19:24

 21:54

 05:35

OCEAN WORLD

OCEAN WORLD

AL-PINE MARINE

STAR SHIPPING

OCEAN WORLD

GLOBAL MARITIME

OCEAN WORLD

ASSOCIATED LINER

GM SHIPPING OPER

INTERNATIONAL SHI

AL-PINE MARINE

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

GAC SHIPPING

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

GSA (PVT) LTD.

HONGKONG

M.ISLAND

M.ISLAND

M.ISLAND

LIBERIA

PANAMA

M.ISLAND

S KOREA

BRITISH

PANAMA

PANAMA

M.ISLAND

BRITISH

PANAMA

PANAMA

QATAR

RICE
  M.Ton
RICE
  M.Ton
PALM KERNEL
  M.Ton
RICE
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
RICE
  M.Ton
CEMENT
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
STEEL COIL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
MOGAS
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
H.S.D.O
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
PHOSPHORIC
ACID
  M.Ton
L.N.G
  C.Met

Export

Export

Import

Export

Import

Export

Export

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

PQA

PQA

MALAYSIA

PQA

SOUTH AFRICA

PQA

MOZAMBIQUE

JAPAN

INDONESIA

USA

JABEL ALI

USA

KUWAIT

INDONESIA

MOROCCO

QATAR

27000

22000

27500

27300

59620

4000

35420

57777

24345

55000

59168

38128

58813

49500

17920

25009

140300

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/Exp

L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

Regd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage

VACANT

Draf Far
(Meters)

Arrived on Agent
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Ship Name Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

12

16

0 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.V- ONE RESPONSIBILITY  will sail from QT2-I @ 09:00 hrs (SH),(AN)

2 M.T- ULLSWATER  will sail from SSGC @ 09:30 hrs (MZ)

3 M.V- KEN MOONYS  will sail from M/W-II @ 15:00 hrs (SR)

4 M.T- FSM  will sail from EVTL @ 15:00 hrs (SA)

5 M.T- HAFNIA EAGLE  will sail from FOTCO @ 15:00 hrs (MJ)

6 M.V- AMIS GLORY  will sail from HFP&S-IV @ 15:30 hrs (RZ)

7 M.T- MILAHA QATAR  will berth to PGPCL @ 10:00 hrs (AR),(ML)

8 M.T- TSUKUBA GALAXY  will berth to EVTL @ 18:00 hrs (AM)

9 M.T- ENERGY CENTAUR  will berth to FOTCO @ 17:30 hrs (MR),(AN)

10 M.V- GREENTEC  will berth to M/W-I @ 18:15 hrs (SL)

11 M.V- ABDULLAH M  will shift from M/W-I to M/W-II @ 15:15 hrs (AQ)

Shipping Movement :

Previous Day Sailing

7723

9479

1632
3522

3456

39

3373

2047

686
402

648

948

81

316
365

271

34988

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN TRIPS 07 IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 477 TOTAL 484 WORKING AB 3-9Daily Shipping Remarks :

No Ships are expected

S.No PQA.
Reg.#

Vessel Name Berth Saling Date Saling Time

M.V- GFS RUBY 

M.V- COLOMBO EXPRESS 

M.T- ALBA GAS 

M.T- ALBA GAS 

M.T- HAFNIA PHOENIX 

M.T- SAEHAN KOSTAR 

M.V- ANGELINA 

35088

35103

35080

35080

35074

35077

35071

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

QICT-VII

QT2-II

EVTL

SSGC

FOTCO

LCT

FAP

29-11-2024

29-11-2024

29-11-2024

29-11-2024

29-11-2024

29-11-2024

29-11-2024

550

620

650

650

735

1020

1305


